23 Mayis 2020 Cumartesi

9. Kosu Saat:19.30
ikramiye

At

ismi Yas

1.NIGHTDANCE MAN
(GER)

2 ENYAVA (GER)

Orijin(Baba -
Anne)

4yag

4ydk

3.INDIAN SOLDIER (IRE) 4yda

4 MONCEAU (GB)
5.ALL ACCESS (GER)
6.DIOKLETIAN (GER)
7.AZONTO (IRE)

8.COVETIC STAR (FR)

9.DAKARUS FRITZ
(GER)

10.LIKE VE (GER)
11.SISTER VIC (FR)

12.IRINA (GER)

13 DONNAKAROLINA
(GER)

4yyg
9ydg
7ydg
4yag
7ydg
7yda
5ykg
6ykk
5ydk

4yak

14.EARL OF HEINZ (FR) 11ydg

15BERGADLER (GER) 4yaa

Yang Programi
1.)2250%
Siklet Jokey Sahip
RELIABLE MAN-
NGHTDANCE 61 MAIKE RIEHL
FABIAN XAVER
CAVELOT - HLA RANSOM 62 WEISSVEIER
SOLDER HOLLOW - INDAN 62 TOMVASO
BREEZE SCARDINO
DANSILI - PALMETTE 62 ADRIE DE VRIES
ADLERFLUG- ALL SANTS 59,5  FILIP MNARIK
CLEMENT
LAVWWAN - DJIDDA 59,6 LECOEUVRE
WENERWALZER -
ATANUA 58  MCHAEL CADEDDU
BAUYRZHAN
MANDURO - SLADE 57,5 MURZABAYEV
KONGSTIGER- DAKARA 57 MARTIN SEIDL
JUKEBOX JURY - LILIA 57  RENEPIECHULEK
TINHORSE - MATSOT 57 SIBYLLE VOGT
FLAMNGO FANTASY -
ISANDA 56,5 MARCO CASAVENTO
KAMSIN - DONNA
CHRISTINA 55  MAXMPECHEUR
COUNTRY REHL-SLOMA 55~ ANDRASCH STARKE
ADLERALUG - BELINGA 545 JOZEF BOJKO

Handikap

2)$

Antrenor

GESTUT
WITTEKINDSHOF

NADINE WEIRMEIER

BRITTAGOLLNICK-
ULEE

STALL WOLLIN

GALOPP CLUB
SUDDEUTS

WAGNER STABLE

VALENTINA
STEFUTTI

COMETICAAG
CLAUS THOMAS
STALL ADELE
STALL SCHLLAU
CHRISTOPH FRANZ
STALL AUTEUIL
HEIKE SCHREINER

MAREN MAI

GANYAN, iKiLi, SIRALI iKiLi, PLASE, PLASE iKiLi, SIRALI 5 Li BAHIS, TABELA BAHIS, TABELA BAHIS SIRASIZ

St

ANDREAS SUBORICS

REGINE WEIRMEIER

MARCOKLEIN

CHRISTIAN FREIHERR VON
DER RECKE

WERNER GLANZ

NASTASJA CAROCLINE VOLZ-
DEGEL

VALENTINASTEFUTTI

MROSLAVRULEC

CLAUS THOMAS

DR. ANDREAS BOLTE

SVEN SCHLEPPI

UWE SCHWINN

HANS-GEORG ROTERING

UWE SCHWINN

MARCOKLEIN

Baden-Baden Almanya Hipdromu

2200 Gim
HP Son 6 KGS
Y.

4 62 064611-
9 60 113286
5 60 334-91

3 60 739-788
11 58  16060-9
6 58 319800-
10 56 13212-7
12 56 320665-
7 55  68100-5
13 55 528306-
14 55 407376
15 55 212526-
8 53 076963
2 53  49905-7
1 53 844206

4) %

En
s20 iyi D. Gny AGF

203

6

230

125

217

0

0

6,05

13,65
5,10

18,95
27,70
27,25
4,05

12,30
18,55
24,20
24,95
12,55
7,75

25,05

15,20

idm

0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False

0(0) False



